GENERAL SPECIFICATIONS
MAGPOWR TLCA THIN LOAD CELLS
• Ruggedly constructed from steel for
long life and dependability
• 10x mechanical overload protection
• Six load ratings from 50 to 1000 N
• Full Wheatstone bridge design for
measurement accuracy and low

Connector Metric
AVAILABLE MODELS
MODEL NUMBER KEY
PART NUMBER MODEL NUMBER LOAD RATING [N]
M388754 TLCA-50-EC12M 50
M396651 TLCA-100-EC12M 100
M388483 TLCA-250-EC12M 250
M380391 TLCA-500-EC12M 500
M444315 TLCA-750-EC12M 750
M439300 TLCA-1000-EC12M 1000
©2018 Maxcess
EUROPE, MIDDLE EAST
AND AFRICA
Tel +49.6195.7002.0
NORTH, CENTRAL
AND SOUTH AMERICA
Tel +1.405.755.1600